
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

FM8 

1 

2 

3 

 

GP-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

47 

??? 

619 

12 

74 

64 

66 

98 

XX 

55 

77 

21 

76 

Name 

Adam  Roman 

??Missing???? ???Missing??? 

Raymond Romaine 

Anthony  Lupo 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Ulises Weyrauch 

Hayden Meng 

Zaal Farhand 

XXXX XXXXX 

Carlos  Gonzales 

Lambert Su 

Dennis Iba 

Collin GIlbert 

Class 

FM8 

FM8 

FM8 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.715 

1 Lap 

2.431 

35.152 

46.500 

52.245 

55.760 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:28.041 

9:28.756 

9:09.204 

8:39.482 

8:41.913 

9:14.634 

9:25.982 

9:31.727 

9:35.242 

8:43.257 

9:00.101 

9:00.660 

9:07.353 

Best Tm 

53.570 

52.702 

58.084 

43.828 

44.074 

47.819 

48.242 

49.057 

48.325 

49.075 

50.774 

50.696 

51.768 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Printed: 1/29/2023 5:58:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  UMRA 

2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1 
Race6 65GP/FM8 

New run 

Race started at 15:15:58 

Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19  0.000 miles 

1/27/2024 02:20 PM 


